
Månadstest i Strömsund 
09/02-2013



Gevär Grundomg.

Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarna 419211 H 103,4 102,4 101,7 100,1 102,6 102,2 613,0 36*
2 Henrik Lindström Forsa 520741 H 98,3 98,3 101,2 103,3 102,2 101,1 604,4 32*
3 Tomas Hed Forsa 499998 H 100,6 101,1 99,8 100,5 99,2 98,7 599,9 27*

1 Joar Karlsson Söderala 1664466 HJB 101,0 102,6 101,5 103,8 103,6 103,0 615,5 40*
2 Daniel Wallberg Loos 1644471 HJB 100,8 102,6 102,0 98,8 100,9 100,0 605,1 28*
3 Anton Wallentin Trelleborg SK 1034459 HJA 102,0 101,0 99,2 100,8 99,6 101,3 603,9 31*
4 Saul Johansson Ramselefors 731159 HJB 98,0 100,8 102,4 100,4 100,3 96,0 597,9 28*

1 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors 1408354 DJB 102,2 102,9 100,7 102,3 408,1 23*
2 Anna Östman Ramselefors 488905 DJA 101,6 102,5 99,7 102,7 406,5 22*
3 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors 1408355 DJB 101,6 101,5 99,9 102,5 405,5 21*
4 Amanda Andersson Rommehed 1087579 DJA 99,1 97,0 100,6 98,1 394,8 16*

Gevär Final

Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Totalt Särskjutning
1 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarna 419211 H 31,7 30,4 19,7 21,0 21,0 20,3 20,4 21,3 19,3 205,1
2 Tomas Hed Forsa 499998 H 31,3 31,6 19,2 19,3 18,9 20,3 21,0 20,1 20,0 200,7
3 Henrik Lindström Forsa 520741 H 28,6 31,0 20,1 19,9 19,5 20,1 18,6 19,9 177,7

1 Saul Johansson Ramselefors 731159 HJB 29,0 30,5 20,0 20,9 20,0 19,9 20,5 21,5 21,1 203,4
2 Joar Karlsson Söderala 1664466 HJB 29,9 29,4 20,5 20,0 20,6 19,9 20,3 21,0 20,5 202,1
3 Anton Wallentin Trelleborg SK 1034459 HJA 29,5 30,5 21,6 20,3 19,3 19,6 20,0 18,8 179,6
4 Daniel Wallberg Loos 1644471 HJB 30,7 30,0 20,0 20,0 19,6 19,2 20,4 159,9

1 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors 1408355 DJB 30,2 30,4 21,0 19,9 21,0 20,9 20,3 20,7 20,6 205,0
2 Anna Östman Ramselefors 488905 DJA 30,7 30,4 21,2 20,9 21,0 19,5 20,2 19,2 19,7 203,0 10,5
3 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors 1408354 DJB 30,3 30,6 20,5 19,9 21,0 20,1 20,3 20,6 183,3 10,2
4 Amanda Andersson Rommehed 1087579 DJA 29,3 29,3 19,7 18,8 18,4 19,9 20,3 155,7



Pistol 

Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Marcus Jonsson A4 skf 1213365 H2 92 93 97 92 90 96 560 12*

1 Erik Olsson Strömsund SSK 1756203 HJ 88 88 94 94 90 94 548 10*
2 Carl Larsson Västjämten 853642 HJ 91 95 89 90 92 91 548 4*

1 Julia Lawner Falun sport 1565921 DJ 94 89 87 89 359 8*

Licensierad Domare: Niklas Engström


